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Lifting Solutions Group
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Part Code

140102200251

140102400251

140102600251

140102800251

140103200251

140103600251

140104000251

Rope @ range
mm

22

24

26

28

32

36

40

Size

22

24

26

28

32

36

40

Sheave with bronze bushing HL series

Product information

General:

- Different shaft sizes possible.

- Groove may be adjusted to other wire rope diameters.

Bearing

Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing

Bronze bearing

Material

GGG-60

GGG-70

GGG-70

GGG-70

GGG-70

GGG-60

GGG-60

Bearing

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

2 D1

250

300

350

400

450

450

550

2 D2

195

250

305

345

390

390

480

50

55

70

75

75

70

100

60

60

75

80

85

80

120

60

70

70

80

80

80

120

OH

120

130

150

180

190

190

220

R

12

13

14

15

17

19

Weight
kg

12
15
20
32
48
40

80
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